
“Bring the Family”

“Bring the Family”

CARRYOUT MENU

2100 45TH ST, HIGHLAND, IN 46322 219-922-1400

Carry out or delivery only. Not valid with other offers.
Please mention coupon when ordering.

Carry out or delivery only. Not valid with other offers.
Please mention coupon when ordering.

Weekday Specials
Dine-In Only!

Beer Buckets 5 for $10

EVERYDAY!

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FAMILY PIZZA
SALAD OR APPETIZER AND PITCHER

OF POP

ALL YOU CAN EAT PIZZA & RIBS
INCLUDING SOUP OR SALAD.

(UP TO 3 TOPPINGS),

$25.00

$12.95

MONDAY & TUESDAY

LARGE PIZZA $15
3 REGULAR TOPPINGS

2 FOR 1 PASTA INCLUDING SOUP OR
SALAD

PER PERSON
(no doggie bags please!)

SPECIAL

“FAMILY DAY”

“2 FOR 1 PASTA”

“PIZZA & RIBS”

$2.00 OFF$2.00 OFF
ANY LARGE OR

FAMILY SIZE PIZZA
ANY LARGE OR

FAMILY SIZE PIZZA Carry Out Menu 2100 45TH ST, HIGHLAND, IN 46322 219-922-1400

VISIT US ON THE WEB WWW.SANFRATELLOS-HIGHLAND.COM

Sunday - Thursday

Friday & Saturday

4PM-10PM

4PM-11PM

FIND MORE VALUE AT:
WWW.SANFRATELLOS-HIGHLAND.COM

�

�

ON LINE COUPONS

DAILY SPECIALS

FIND MORE VALUE AT:

�

�

ON LINE COUPONS

DAILY SPECIALS

Coupons not valid with specials

NEW

NEW



Appetizers

Salads

Fried Cheese

Fried Zucchini

Fried Mushrooms

Combo of above three

Tomato Bread

Inferno Wings

Fried Calamari

Fried Ravioli

Sanfratello’s Stuffers

Garlic Bread

Cheese Bread

Bread Sticks

Spinach Dip

Sicilian Fries

Onion Rings

Chicken Fingers

French Fries

Individual Salad

Family Dinner Salad

Antipasto Salad

Ceasar Salad

Ceasar Salad W/Grilled Chicken

Hot Wings

Sweet BBQ Wings

SMALL LARGE

$5.75 $8.00
MOZZARELLA CHEESE BREADED & DEEP
FRIED

$5.75 $8.00

$5.75 $8.00

$11.25

$4.75

$6.25

$7.50

$6.25

$6.00

$3.75

$4.00

$3.95

$6.50

$4.25

$3.85

$5.75

$2.50

$3.85

$0.50

$8.25

$5.95

$7.55

$10.55

$6.25

$7.85

SLICED STRIPS OF FRESH ZUCCHINI
BREADED & DEEP FRIED

BREADED & DEEP FRIED

2 PIECES OF 6” GARLIC BREAD TOPPED WITH
SLICED TOMATOES & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

TENDER CALAMARI LIGHTLY BREADED & DEEP FRIED

SMALL CHEESE RAVIOLI BREADED & DEEP FRIED

JALAPENO PEPPERS STUFFED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE

2 PIECES OF ITALIAN BREAD BRUSHED
WITH GARLIC AND TOASTED

FRIED DOUGH WITH ITALIAN SEASONINGS

MIXTURE OF ICEBERG & ROMAINE LETTUCE
CHOICE OF ITALIAN, FRENCH, CREAMY GARLIC
RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND

INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEESE AND CHOICE OF DRESSING

INDIVIDUAL

REGULAR (FEEDS 2-4)

LARGE (FEEDS 6-8)

CRISP ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS &
GRATED CHEESE

(THE HOT SIDE)

6 WINGS 10 WINGS 15 WINGS

(MILD HEAT) $5.95 $8.95 $13.95

$5.95 $8.95 $13.95

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING EXTRA

Pizza
Thin Crust Pizza

Pan Pizza

Extra Ingredients:

Ribs

Sandwiches

Soups

11” SMALL 13” MEDIUM 15” LARGE 17” FAMILY

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

ADD ON EXTRAS

CHEESE

SAUSAGE

ADD ON EXTRAS

$9.15 $13.15 $16.65 $19.15

$10.55 $14.90 $18.65 $21.40

$1.40 $1.75 $2.00 $2.25

$12.25 $14.75

$13.50 $16.25

$1.50 $1.75

10” SMALL 12” LARGE

ANCHOVIES, BLACK OLIVES, GREEN OLIVES, GREEN PEPPERS, BACON, HAM,
ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, PEPPERONI, SALAMI, SPINACH, PINEAPPLE, SLICED
TOMATOES, JALAPENOS

Additional Charge: ALFREDO SAUCE, GRILLED CHICKEN

INCLUDES: FRIES & A PIECE OF GARLIC BREAD

½ SLAB

FULL SLAB

$14.25

$19.25

$6.95

$6.50

$6.95

$6.95

$7.20

$7.45

$7.45

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$7.45

SLOW ROASTED TENDER BEEF WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

SLOW ROASTED TENDER BEEF TOPPED
WITH NATURAL AUJUS

THINLY SLICED IMPORTED HAM
TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

GRILLED SAUSAGE COVERED WITH RED SAUCE

SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, ONIONS, PEPPERS AND CHEESE

SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, BEEF, PEPPERS, ONIONS
PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS AND CHEESE

SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, BEEF, PEPPERS
AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE

DELICIOUS MEATBALLS SMOTHERED IN MARINARA SAUCE

CHICKEN FILET, MARINARA SAUCE & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE & TOMATO

GRILLED CHICKEN, MILD WING SAUCE, LETTUCE & TOMATO
CHEESE AND RANCH DRESSING

Cup

$2.85

$2.85

Ribs

Joe’s Special

Italian Beef

Ham & Cheese

Italian Sausage

Stromboli

Tomboli

Poorboy

Meatball

Breaded Chicken Parmesan

Grilled Chicken

Buffalo Chicken

Soup of the Day

Minestrone Soup

Panini’s

Desserts

Beverages

Pasta

Tomato Caprese

Meatball Mozzarella

Italian Chicken Parmesan

Ham & Tomato Panini

Italian Beef & Mozzarella

The Italian

Buffalo Chicken

Spaghetti, Angelhair, Fettuccini or Mostaccioli

Fettuccini Alfredo

Baked Mostaccioli

Ravioli

Portabello Ravioli

Tortellini

Chicken Alfredo

Chicken Parmesan

asagna

Pasta Sauce Choices

Cheesecake

Cannoli

Tiramisu

Pizza Fritz

Choose from:

L

$6.75

$6.75

$7.00

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$7.00

$8.25

$9.50

$9.50

$8.50

$8.75

$8.50

$11.25

$12.95

$10.50

$4.00

$3.85

$4.50

$4.00

$2.15

SLICED TOMATOES, A HINT OF BASIL, MELTED MOZZARELLA SERVED ON CIABATTA
BREAD

OUR FAMOUS MEATBALLS WITH MARINARA & MELTED MOZZARELLA
SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH MARINARA AND MELTED MOZZARELLA

DELI STYLE HAM WITH TOMATOES SAUTEED IN OUR SEASONED OLIVE
OIL AND TOPPED OFF WITH MELTED MOZZARELLA, SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD

ITALIAN BEEF SMOTHERED INMELTED MOZZARELLA SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD
AND AJUS FOR DIPPING

SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, ITALIAN DRESSING & MELTED MOZZARELLA SERVED
ON CIABATTA BREAD

BREADED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE AND MELTED
MOZZARELLA SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD WITH A SIDE OF RANCH FOR DIPPING

ALL PASTA DINNERS INCLUDE ONE PIECE GARLIC BREAD

THICK CREAM & CHEESE SAUCE

MOSTACCIOLI BAKED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

MEAT OR CHEESE FILLED

RAVIOLI STUFFED WITH PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS

MEAT OR CHEESE FILLED

THICK LAYERS OF HOMEMADE PASTA, SAUCE, MEAT
MOZZARELLA & RICCOTA CHEESE

MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA SAUCE, TOMATO CREAM SAUCE

ALFREDO SAUCE

ASK SERVER FOR FLAVORS

MADE FRESH DAILY

MADE FRESH DAILY

$1.50 EXTRA

2 LITER
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, ORANGE, MT DEW, DR PEPPER

ANY ITEMS ON OUR DINING ROOM MENU ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO GO. PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE W/O NOTICE.. ONLY ONE COUPON PER CUSTOMER, PER ORDER, PER DAY.

Party Packages*

Dine-In Only!

$12.00

$13.95

$12.50

Per Person

Per Person

Per Person

Pizza
Combo Platter Appetizer,

Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner
Salad & Drinks

Pizza
Family Style Pasta,

Combo Platter Appetizer,
Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner
Salad & Drinks

Family Style Pasta,
Combo Platter Appetizer,

Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner
Salad, Drinks

(Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

(Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

(Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

Includes our crisp romaine and iceberg
lettuce, pepperoncinis, pepperoni, salami,
ham, black olives, cheese and our house
Italian dressing.

Fried cheese sticks, fried mushrooms,
fried zucchini.

Spaghetti, Mostaccioli or Fettuccini and
choice of meat, marinara or alfredo
sauce.

Antipasto Salads

Combo Platter Appetizers

Family Style Pasta

*10 person minimum to purchase packages.
Prices do not include tax or gratuity. Alcohol is not
included. Children 4-10 yrs are half price. Children
under 4 yrs free. Prices do not include state taxes
and 18% gratuity. A $50 non-refundable deposit is
required to reserve your party.

#1 PIZZA PACKAGE

#2 PIZZA & PASTA

#3 PASTA PACKAGE

NEW

NEW

Coupons not available with Party Packages
or Weekday Specials


