

# **SPECIAL**

Beer Buckets 5 for \$10 EVERYDAY!

# **SUNDAY**

### "FAMILY DAY"

FAMILY PIZZA (UP TO 3 TOPPINGS), SALAD OR APPETIZER AND PITCHER OF POP

\$25.00

# **MONDAY & TUESDAY**



# **WEDNESDAY**

### "2 FOR 1 PASTA"

2 FOR 1 PASTA INCLUDING SOUP OR SALAD

# **THURSDAY**

# "PIZZA & RIBS"

ALL YOU CAN EAT PIZZA & RIBS INCLUDING SOUP OR SALAD.

**\$12.95** PER PERSON

(no doggie bags please!)

Coupons not valid with specials



Carry out or delivery only. Not valid with other offers Please mention coupon when ordering.



# **CARRYOUT MENU**



# FIND MORE VALUE AT:

WWW.SANFRATELLOS-HIGHLAND.COM

- **ON LINE COUPONS**
- **◆ DAILY SPECIALS**

2100 45TH ST, HIGHLAND, IN 46322 219-922-1400

VISIT US ON THE WEB WWW.SANFRATELLOS-HIGHLAND.COM

Ap	pet	izers
----	-----	-------

Appetizers			rizza			NEVU Famini S			
Fried Cheese  MOZZARELLA CHEESE BREADED & D FRIED	<b>SMALL</b> \$5.75 DEEP	<b>LARGE</b> \$8.00	Thin Crust Pizza CHEESE SAUSAGE ADD ON EXTRAS	\$10.55 \$	" MEDIUM \$13.15 \$14.90 \$1.75	15" LARGE \$16.65 \$18.65 \$2.00	17" FAMILY \$19.15 \$21.40 \$2.25	Tomato Caprese SLICED TOMATOES, A HINT OF BASIL, MELTED MOZZARELLA S BREAD Meatball Mozzarella	\$6. <i>7</i> 5
Fried Zucchini SLICED STRIPS OF FRESH ZUCCHINI BREADED & DEEP FRIED	\$5.75	\$8.00	<b>Pan Pizza</b> CHEESE	<b>10" \$</b>	<b>SMALL</b> 2.25	<b>12" LARGE</b> \$14.75	-	OUR FAMOUS MEATBALLS WITH MARINARA & MELTED MOZZA SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD  Italian Chicken Parmesan  BREADED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH MARINARA AND MI	\$7.00
Fried Mushrooms BREADED & DEEP FRIED	\$5.75	\$8.00	SAUSAGE ADD ON EXTRAS		3.50 .50	\$16.25 \$1.75		Ham & Tomato Panini DELI STYLE HAM WITH TOMATOES SAUTEED IN OUR SEASONI	\$6.75
Combo of above three  Tomato Bread 2 PIECES OF 6" GARLIC BREAD TOPP SLICED TOMATOES & MOZZARELLA C		\$11.25 \$4.75	Extra Ingredients: ANCHOVIES, BLACK OLI' ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATOES, JALAPENOS Additional Charge	PEPPERONI, SALA	AMÍ, SPINAC	CH, PINEAPPL		OIL AND TOPPED OFF WITH MELTED MOZZARELLA, SERVED O Italian Beef & Mozzarella  ITALIAN BEEF SMOTHERED INMELTED MOZZARELLA SERVED O AND AJUS FOR DIPPING	N CIABATTA BREAD \$6.75 ON CIABATTA BREAD
Inferno Wings (THE HOT SIDE)  NEW 6 WII		\$6.25 <b>15 WINGS</b>	, taditorial orial gr		ibs	o o monen		The Italian SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, ITALIAN DRESSING & MELTED MOZ ON CIABATTA BREAD	\$6.75 ZARELLA SERVED
Hot Wings (MILD HEAT) \$5.  Sweet BBQ Wings \$5.	95 \$8.95	\$13.95 \$13.95	Ribs INCLUDES: FRIES & A PIEC	E OF GARLIC BREAD	)		\$14.25	Buffalo Chicken  BREADED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH BUFFALO SAUCE A MOZZARELLA SERVED ON CIABATTA BREAD WITH A SIDE OF F	
Fried Calamari TENDER CALAMARI LIGHTLY BREADE	\$7.50 ½ SLAB Y BREADED & DEEP FRIED FULL SLAB						\$19.25	<b>Pasta</b>	
Fried Ravioli \$6.25 SMALL CHEESE RAVIOLI BREADED & DEEP FRIED			Sandwiches			Spaghetti, Angelhair, Fettuccini or Mostaccioli \$8.25 ALL PASTA DINNERS INCLUDE ONE PIECE GARLIC BREAD			
Sanfratello's Stuffers JALAPENO PEPPERS STUFFED WITH	CHEDDAR CHEESE	\$6.00	Joe's Special SLOW ROASTED TENDER BEE	F WITH MOZZARELLA	CHEESE		\$6.95	Fettuccini Alfredo THICK CREAM & CHEESE SAUCE	\$9.50
Garlic Bread 2 PIECES OF ITALIAN BREAD BRUSHE WITH GARLIC AND TOASTED	ED	\$3. <i>7</i> 5	Italian Beef SLOW ROASTED TENDER BEE				\$6.50	Baked Mostaccioli MOSTACCIOLI BAKED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$9.50
Cheese Bread		\$4.00	with Natural Aujus  Ham & Cheese				\$6.95	Ravioli MEAT OR CHEESE FILLED	\$8.50
Bread Sticks Spinach Dip		\$3.95 \$6.50	THINLY SLICED IMPORTED HAM TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE				Portabello Ravioli RAVIOLI STUFFED WITH PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS	\$8. <i>7</i> 5	
Sicilian Fries FRIED DOUGH WITH ITALIAN SEASON	NINGS	\$4.25	Italian Sausage GRILLED SAUSAGE COVERED	WITH RED SAUCE			\$6.95	<b>Tortellini</b> MEAT OR CHEESE FILLED	\$8.50
Onion Rings		\$3.85	Stromboli		0.005505		\$7.20	Chicken Alfredo	\$11.25
Chicken Fingers		\$5.75	SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, O	JNIONS, PEPPERS ANI	D CHEESE		\$ <i>7.45</i>	Chicken Parmesan	\$12.95 \$10.50
French Fries	-1-1-	\$2.50	SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, E PEPPERONI, MUSHROOMS AN		NS			LASAGNA THICK LAYERS OF HOMEMADE PASTA, SAUCE, MEAT MOZZARELLA & RICCOTA CHEESE	\$10.50
Individual Salad	alads	\$3.85	<b>Poorboy</b> SAUSAGE WITH RED SAUCE, I AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE	BEEF, PEPPERS			\$ <i>7.4</i> 5	Pasta Sauce Choices  MEAT SAUCE, MARINARA SAUCE, TOMATO CREAM SAUCE ALFREDO SAUCE	\$1.50 EXTRA
MIXTURE OF ICEBERG & ROMAINE LE CHOICE OF ITALIAN, FRENCH, CREAN RANCH, THOUSAND ISLAND			<b>Meatball</b> DELICIOUS MEATBALLS SMOT	HERED IN MARINARA	SAUCE		\$6.95	Desserts	
BLUE CHEESE DRESSING	\$0.5	50 EXTRA	Breaded Chicken CHICKEN FILET, MARINARA SA		CHEESE		\$6.95	Cheesecake ASK SERVER FOR FLAVORS	\$4.00
Family Dinner Salad INCLUDES LETTUCE, TOMATO, CHEE Antipasto Salad	SE AND CHOICE OF DR	\$8.25 RESSING	Grilled Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN, LETTUCE	& TOMATO			\$6.95	Cannoli MADE FRESH DAILY	\$3.85
INDIVIDUAL REGULAR (FEEDS 2-4)		\$5.95 \$7.55	Buffalo Chicken	CALICE LETTICE 9.1	TOMATO		\$7.45	<b>Tiramisu</b> MADE FRESH DAILY	\$4.50
LARGE (FEEDS 6-8)		\$10.55	GRILLED CHICKEN, MILD WING SAUCE, LETTUCE & TOMATO CHEESE AND RANCH DRESSING					Pizza Fritz	\$4.00
Ceasar Salad \$6.25 CRISP ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS &			<b>Soups</b>			Beverages			
GRATED CHEESE			Soup of the Day \$2.85			Choose from: 2 LITER	\$2.15		
Ceasar Salad W/Grilled Chicke	n	<i>\$7.85</i>	Minestrone Soup				\$2.85	PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, ROOT BEER, ORANGE, MT DI	:W, DR PEPPER

**Pizza** 



Panini's

# Dine-In Only!

# **#1 PIZZA PACKAGE**

**\$12.00** Per Person

Pizza

Combo Platter Appetizer, Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner Salad & Drinks (Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

### **#2 PIZZA & PASTA**

**\$13.95** Per Person

Pizza

Family Style Pasta,
Combo Platter Appetizer,
Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner
Salad & Drinks (Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

### **#3 PASTA PACKAGE**

**\$12.50** Per Person

Family Style Pasta, Combo Platter Appetizer, Antipasto Salad or Family Dinner Salad, Drinks (Pop, Coffee, Milk, Tea)

#### **Antipasto Salads**

Includes our crisp romaine and iceberg lettuce, pepperoncinis, pepperoni, salami, ham, black olives, cheese and our house Italian dressing.

#### **Combo Platter Appetizers**

Fried cheese sticks, fried mushrooms, fried zucchini.

### **Family Style Pasta**

Spaghetti, Mostaccioli or Fettuccini and choice of meat, marinara or alfredo sauce.

Coupons not available with Party Packages or Weekday Specials

<sup>\*10</sup> person minimum to purchase packages. Prices do not include tax or gratuity. Alcohol is not included. Children 4-10 yrs are half price. Children under 4 yrs free. Prices do not include state taxes and 18% gratuity. A \$50 non-refundable deposit is required to reserve your party.